1.5TPH Disc Granulator Organic Fertilizer Equipment 11KW Pan
Pelletizer
Basic Information
China
TONGDA
ISO,CE
TDYZ-1500
1

The inclination angle of the disc granulator is generally adjusted in the range of 35-55 degrees, and the rotating speed is generally 10-18 r/min. If
the angle is too large, the residence time is long, the grain size is larger, the angle is too small, the residence time is short, and the grain size is
smaller, which can be adjusted according to the situation in the production process.
The factors affecting the disc granulator are mainly disc diameter, disc cleaning, disc edge height, rotating speed, liquid spraying position,
scraper position, etc.
Model
Diameter of
Disc(mm)
Edge
Height(mm)
Rotary
Speed(r/min)
Motor
Power(kw)
Capacity(t/h)
TDYZ-500 500 200 32 0.55 0.02-0.05
TDYZ-600 600 280 33.5 0.75 0.05-0.1
TDYZ-800 800 200 21 1.5 0.1-0.2
TDYZ-1000 1000 250 21 1.5 0.2-0.3
TDYZ-1200 1200 250 21 1.5 0.3-0.5
TDYZ-1500 1500 300 21 3 0.5-0.8
TDYZ-1800 1800 300 21 3 0.8-1.2
TDYZ-2000 2000 350 21 4 1.2-1.5
Characteristics of disc granulator:
1. It has good grading effect and can control the solution to spray on the fine particles, so the balling rate is high and the production of large
particles is relatively small; All operations are intuitive, so that the operation can be found quickly and adjusted in time during the operation
process. The production of various products has greater flexibility, and the strength control range is wide.